3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Link Connector

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Link Connector
.100" Boardmount, Straight and Right Angle	 382 Series
TS-2099-C
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information
38204-X2S3-X0X PL
mm
[Inch]
Tolerance Unless
Noted
0.0 0.00
mm ±.1 ±.10
[ ] Dimensions for
Reference Only
StraightRight Angle
Available Products
Part Number Style Color Marking
38204-52S3-000 PL Right Angle Black 3M
38204-52S3-M0M PL Right Angle Blue CC - Link/LT
38204-62S3-000 PL Straight Black 3M
38204-62S3-M0M PL Straight Blue CC - Link/LT
Mounting Style:
5 = Right Angle
6 = Straight
Color